Calvert City Golf & CC Membership Contract

			by and between Calvert City Golf and	
Country	/ Club ("The Club"), and	("Member").		
social e	WHEREAS, The Club is maintair ntertainment and athletic activit	-	e of the community and for the promotion of eir families.	
not limi	WHEREAS, the Member recognited to, social entertainment and		of becoming a member of The Club, including, but ctivities.	
his or h	of paying an initiation fee with t	he clear and unambiguouse room the first dues pay	w people to become club members without the sunderstanding that if the member terminates ment in as required by this f \$300.	
next ON from th	rally benefitted by receiving a gu NE YEAR period, invoices for serv	arantee from the member ices, assessments, and mi per this contract; and	sideration of the terms of the contract, The Club to pay all dues including any increases in the nimums due and owing for at least ONE (1) years the failure to do so will result in said member)(Initials).	
herein o	NOW, THEREFORE, in consider contained, The Club and Membe		ed, and the mutual agreements and covenants	
1. 2.	,			
3.				
4.	. Upon completion of the ONE (1) year membership term, Member can continue his full membership by paying all dues, invoices for services, assessments, and minimums due and owing from that point forward and is no longer at risk of any termination penalty from The Club.			
5.	5. This Contract shall be binding upon the parties hereto and upon their respective executors, administrators, successors, and assigns.			
6.	_			
All appl	icants are subject to board appro	oval.		
In witne	ess whereof, the parties hereto h	nave executed this agreem	ent as of this Date	
<u>Calvert</u>	City Golf and Country Club	Prosp	ective Members	
Ву:		Ву:	Ву:	
Title:	·	Date of Birth:	Date of Birth:	
	USE ONLY		allida.	
Memb	ership Application: ership Contract: orm with Voided Check:	_		